I'PAOUK

NpoBeaeHUs §aKyJIbTaTUBHLIX 3aHATUI
Ha 2-¢ nonayroaue 2024/2025 yuebHoro roaa

@DaxynbTaTUB
O.1.0.
IpenojaBaTells

IMOHEACJIbHUK

BTOPHHK

cpena

4EeTBEPT

IIATHHILA

OCHOBBI
TEXHUYECKOTO
TBOpYECTBa
IMManppax B.I1.

No rpynn 1,3,10,11

OMOIIC-

15.30

SOITII-
11
15.30

OCHOBBEI

3¢ HeKTUBHOCTH
sHeprocOepexeHus
CamyceBa H.B.

(c 01.12.2024)

Ne rpynn 1,3,10

O90T-3
15.30

OCT-10
15.30

ITonroroBska
ydauuxcs K
CeMEMHON >XU3HHU
3uHoBbeBa JI.M.

No rpynn 2,4,21,22

J1r-4
16.25

JI-2
15.80

JI-22
15.30

JI-4
16.25

BBenenue B
OHMOTEXHOJIOTHIO
[lonsgkoBa A.A.

JI-2
-15:30

JI-5
15.30

Ne rpynn 2,5

3am.nupekropa no YP

0O.C.XanpgaxoBa



